14X14" In-Wall Box
Peerless-AV’s new In-Wall Boxes are designed to provide ultimate flexibility for any
installation. The removable trim ring allows the installation to take place before or after
drywall is installed. Flexible mounting options allow securement by two studs, a single stud
or drywall only. Removable mounting plates reduce installation time by allowing an installer
to complete wiring terminations outside the In-Wall Box.
-  Installs between 16" (406mm) stud
centers, to a single stud or directly
into a drywall opening
-  Knock-outs for 3/4", 1.0", 1.25"
and 1.5" conduit
-  Cut-Out Dimensions: 14.4" x 14.4"
(365 x 365mm)
-  Adjustable Trim Ring allows use of
3/8" - 3/4" drywall thickness
-  Knock-outs provide the ability
to mount up to four single gang
outlets. Compatible with RACO
420 gang box or equivalent.
-  Integrated cable tie locations
-  IB14X14-AC-W includes a 720
joule Leviton duplex surge
protector, gang box and face plate
-  UL 2416 listed
FOR RECESSED POWER AND AV COMPONENTS
IB14X14-W
IB14X14-AC-W
Max Load
25lb (11.3kg)
10lb (4.5kg) (drywall only)
Driving Technology Through Innovation
peerless-av.com
DRYWALL CLAMPS
Allows the In-Wall Box
to be installed in drywall,
unsupported by studs
MODULAR MOUNTING PLATES
Removable top and bottom plates ease
installation by allowing wiring terminations
to take place outside of the box
REMOVABLE TRIM RING
Allows pre-construction
or retrofit installations
Please visit peerless-av.com/en-us/patents for patent information.
The 14X14" In-Wall Box shall be a Peerless-AV model IB14X14-W or IB14X14-AC-W shall be located where indicated on the plans.
Assembly and installation shall be done according to instructions provided by the manufacturer.
PACKAGE SIZE
(W x H x D)
PACKAGE
SHIP WEIGHT
PACKAGE
UPC CODE PACKAGE CONTENTS UNITS
IN PACKAGE
IB14X14-W
IB14X14-AC-W
18.00" x 18.00" x 4.00"
(457 x 457 x 102mm)
8.1lb (3.7kg)
8.5lb (3.9kg)
735029332756
735029332961
In-Wall Box, Trim Ring, (2) Drywall Clamps, (2) Mounting
Plates, and Wood Stud Mounting Hardware
In-Wall Box, Trim Ring, (2) Drywall Clamps, (2) Mounting
Plates, Wood Stud Mounting Hardware, Duplex Surge
Suppressor, Gang Box and Face Plate
1
Package Specifications
Architect Specifications
DIMENSIONS (W X H X D) PRODUCT WEIGHT LOAD CAPACITY FINISH       AVAILABLE COLORS
IB14X14-W
IB14X14-AC-W
15.75" x 15.75" x 3.94"
(400 x 400 x 100mm)
6.9lb (3.1kg)
7.3lb (3.3kg)
25lb (11.3kg)
10lb (4.5kg) drywall only
Scratch
Resistant
Fused
Epoxy
White
Product Specifications
Model Numbers WARRANTY:   Limited 5-years
All dimensions = inch (mm)
         IB14X14-W 14x14" In-Wall Box for Recessed Power and AV Components
           IB14X14-AC-W 14x14" In-Wall Box for Recessed Power and AV Components (Includes a Duplex Surge Suppressor, Gang Box and Face Plate)
© 2019 Peerless Industries, Inc. Peerless-AV® is a registered trademark of Peerless Industries, Inc. All rights reserved.
(800) 865-2112
(630) 375-5100
Fax: (800) 359-6500
Peerless-AV
2300 White Oak Circle
Aurora, IL 60502  USA
+44 (0) 1923 200100
Fax: +44 (0) 1923 200101
Peerless-AV EMEA
Unit 3 Watford Interchange
Colonial Way, Watford
Herts, WD24 4WP
United Kingdom
+52 (81) 8384-8300
Fax: +52 (81) 8384-8360
Peerless-AV Latin America
Ave de las Industrias 413
Parque Industrial Escobedo
Escobedo, N.L.,
Mexico 66062
Visit peerless-av.com to see the
complete line of AV solutions from
Peerless-AV, including outdoor displays,
wireless, kiosks, digital audio, display
mounts, projector mounts, carts/stands,
and a full assortment of accessories.
LIT-1719
Accessories IBMP:  In-Wall Box Component Panel